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Thermostatic  Divertor   Collection

Concealed 2 Way
High Flow Bath & Shower Mixer with

Thermostatic Control Cartridge 

(1 Year Warranty)

Catalog No. : SP3003

MRP : 31360
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Concealed 3 Way High Flow Bath & Shower
Mixer with Thermostatic Control Cartridge 

Body Jet Shower Square (4x4)

Catalog No. : SP3014

MRP : 7700

Catalog No. : SP3004

MRP : 37055
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Thermostatic  Divertor   Collection
(1 Year Warranty)



Project Divertor Collection

Single Lever Divertor Complete
(40MM Cartridge)

 Catalog No. : SP3001

MRP : 5915

Available in these two handles also
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MRP : 3950

Catalog No. : 033

Project Metropole Flush Valve(Concealed Body)
with Control Cock (40 mm)
Operation Plate(Round) 1.5" 

MRP : 4735

Catalog No. : SP3017

Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (40mm Cartridge)



(20 MM Cartridge)

Kubix Prime Jet Black Collection

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3305

Catalog No. : BL-2501

2 in 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3695

Catalog No. : BL-2505

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement Of

Overhead Shower

MRP : 13135

Catalog No. : BL-2509

Pillar Cock

MRP : 4315

Catalog No. : BL-2502

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 7985

Catalog No. : BL-2503

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 5320

Catalog No. : BL-2507

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange

MRP : 2640

Catalog No. : BL-2504

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 5020

Catalog No. : BL-2508

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 9725

Catalog No. : BL-2512

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 4050

Catalog No. : BL-2511

MRP : 7875

Catalog No. : BL-016

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (40MM)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.5"

MRP : 9850

Catalog No. : BL-2519

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 6345

Catalog No. : BL-2514

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange + Sleev
+ Tipton Parts)

MRP : 3465

Catalog No. : BL-2518

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra
Heavy Body With Adjustable

Wall Flange (20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1640

Catalog No. : BL-02

MRP : 1332

Catalog No. : BL-01

Waste Coupling
(Jet Black) 3"

Waste Coupling
(Jet Black) 5"

MRP : 2775

Catalog No. : BL-2516

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange (Jet Black)

MRP : 2224

Catalog No. : BL-03

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube &

Hook (Jet Black) - Full Brass
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(20 MM Cartridge)

Kubix Prime Gold Collection

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2970

Catalog No. : GL-2501

2 in 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3325

Catalog No. : GL-2505

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement Of

Overhead Shower

MRP : 11745

Catalog No. : GL-2509

Pillar Cock

MRP : 3815

Catalog No. : GL-2502

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra
Heavy Body With Adjustable

Wall Flange (20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 3130

Catalog No. : GL-2518

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 7125

Catalog No. : GL-2503

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 4765

Catalog No. : GL-2507

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange

MRP : 2385

Catalog No. : GL-2504

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 4510

Catalog No. : GL-2508

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 8795

Catalog No. : GL-2512

MRP : 5605

Catalog No. : GL-2514

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange + Sleev
+ Tipton Parts)

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 3670

Catalog No. : GL-2511

MRP : 7130

Catalog No. : GL-016

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (40MM)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.5"

MRP : 8775

Catalog No. : GL-2519

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1580

Catalog No. : GL-02

MRP : 1260

Catalog No. : GL-01

Waste Coupling
(Gold) 3"

Waste Coupling
(Gold) 5"

MRP : 2490

Catalog No. : GL-2516

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange (Gold)

MRP : 2224

Catalog No. : GL-03

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube &

Hook (Gold) - Full Brass



(20 MM Cartridge)

Kubix Prime Rose Gold Collection

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2970

Catalog No. : RS-2501

2 in 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3325

Catalog No. : RS-2505

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement Of

Overhead Shower

MRP : 11745

Catalog No. : RS-2509

Pillar Cock

MRP : 3815

Catalog No. : RS-2502

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra
Heavy Body With Adjustable

Wall Flange (20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 3130

Catalog No. : RS-2518

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 7125

Catalog No. : RS-2503

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 4765

Catalog No. : RS-2507

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange

MRP : 2385

Catalog No. : RS-2504

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 4510

Catalog No. : RS-2508

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 8795

Catalog No. : RS-2512

MRP : 5605

Catalog No. : RS-2514

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange + Sleev
+ Tipton Parts)

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 3670

Catalog No. : RS-2511

MRP : 8775

Catalog No. : RS-2519

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 7130

Catalog No. : RS-016

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (40MM)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.5"

MRP : 1260

Catalog No. : RS-01

MRP : 1580

Catalog No. : RS-02

Waste Coupling
(Rose Gold) 3"

Waste Coupling
(Rose Gold) 5"

MRP : 2490

Catalog No. : RS-2516

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange (Rose Gold)

MRP : 2565

Catalog No. : RS-03

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube &

Hook (Rose Gold) - Full Brass
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Flort Prime Jet Black Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)

Catalog No. : BL-2405

2 In 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3230

Catalog No. : BL-2402

Pillar Cock

MRP : 3905

Catalog No. : BL-2404

Angular Stop Cock with
Wall Flange

MRP : 2070

Catalog No. : BL-2401

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2885

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout with

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 6305

Catalog No. : BL-2409Catalog No. : BL-2407

MRP : 4280

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
with wall Flange (W/M)

Catalog No. : BL-2408

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout 

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 4230

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 7985

Catalog No. : BL-2410

Wall Mixer with Bend for
Arrangement of

Overhead Shower 

MRP : 11240 MRP : 3765 MRP : 7135

Catalog No. : BL-2414 Catalog No. : BL-2417 Catalog No. : BL-2403

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

Catalog No. : BL-2419

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5565 MRP : 7015

Catalog No. : BL-2420

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Extension Body

with 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5790

Catalog No. : BL-2422

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 7945

Catalog No. : BL-051

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) with
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 9475

Catalog No. : BL-2428

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 3155

Catalog No. : BL-2429

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body with
Adjustable Wall Flange

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1640

Catalog No. : BL-02

MRP : 1332

Catalog No. : BL-01

Waste Coupling
(Jet Black) 3"

Waste Coupling
(Jet Black) 5"

MRP : 2640

Catalog No. : BL-2411

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange (Jet Black)

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)
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Flort Prime Gold Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)
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Catalog No. : GL-2405

2 In 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2900

Catalog No. : GL-2402

Pillar Cock

MRP : 3440

Catalog No. : GL-2404

Angular Stop Cock with
Wall Flange

MRP : 1860

Catalog No. : GL-2401

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2585

Catalog No. : GL-2419

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5030

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout with

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5675

Catalog No. : GL-2409Catalog No. : GL-2407

MRP : 3820

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
with wall Flange (W/M)

Catalog No. : GL-2408

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout 

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 3785

Wall Mixer with Bend for
Arrangement of

Overhead Shower 

MRP : 6930 MRP : 3415 MRP : 9325

Catalog No. : GL-2414 Catalog No. : GL-2417 Catalog No. : GL-2403

Pillar Cock with Extension Body
Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 7105

Catalog No. : GL-2410

MRP : 6340

Catalog No. : GL-2420

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Extension Body

with 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5120

Catalog No. : GL-2422

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 7135

Catalog No. : GL-051

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) with
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 8430

Catalog No. : GL-2428

MRP : 2860

Catalog No. : GL-2429

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body with
Adjustable Wall Flange

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1580

Catalog No. : GL-02

MRP : 1260

Catalog No. : GL-01

Waste Coupling
(Gold) 3"

Waste Coupling
(Gold) 5"

MRP : 2365

Catalog No. : GL-2411

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange (Gold)

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)



Flort Prime Rose Gold Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)

Catalog No. : RS-2405

2 In 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2900

Catalog No. : RS-2402

Pillar Cock

MRP : 3440

Catalog No. : RS-2404

Angular Stop Cock with
Wall Flange

MRP : 1860

Catalog No. : RS-2401

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2585

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout with

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5675

Catalog No. : RS-2409Catalog No. : RS-2407

MRP : 3820

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
with wall Flange (W/M)

Catalog No. : RS-2408

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout 

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 3785

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 7105

Catalog No. : RS-2410

Wall Mixer with Bend for
Arrangement of

Overhead Shower 

MRP : 6930

Catalog No. : RS-2414 Catalog No. : RS-2417 Catalog No. : RS-2403

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

Catalog No. : RS-2419

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5030 MRP : 6340

Catalog No. : RS-2420

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Extension Body

with 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5120

Catalog No. : RS-2422

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 7135

Catalog No. : RS-051

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) with
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 8430

Catalog No. : RS-2428

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 2860

Catalog No. : RS-2429

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body with
Adjustable Wall Flange

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 3415 MRP : 9325

MRP : 1260

Catalog No. : RS-01

MRP : 1580

Catalog No. : RS-02

Waste Coupling
(Rose Gold) 3"

Waste Coupling
(Rose Gold) 5"

MRP : 2365

Catalog No. : RS-2411

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange (Rose Gold)

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)
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Hector Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)

Pillar Cock

MRP : 3700

Catalog No. : 3202

Concealed Stock Cock,
Extra Heavy Body With
Adjustable Wall Flange

(15mm Cartridge)

MRP : 2375

Catalog No. : 3206

Wall Mixer With Crutch
For  Arrangement Of
Telephonic Shower

MRP : 8490

Catalog No. : 3210

MRP : 6240

Catalog No. : 3214

Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall
Mounted Concealed Body 

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3460

Catalog No. : 3201

2 in 1 Bib Cock
with Wall Flange

MRP : 3765

Catalog No. : 3205

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement Of

Overhead Shower

MRP : 8490

Catalog No. : 3209

MRP : 3725

Catalog No. : 3213

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange + Sleev
+ Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2475

Catalog No. : 3216

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

with Adjustable Wall Flange
(20mm Cartridge)
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MRP : 7960

Catalog No. : 3203

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With
Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 3680

Catalog No. : 3207

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2945

Catalog No. : 3211

MRP : 5405

Catalog No. : 3215

Single Concealed Stop Cock
With Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body) 

Pillar Cock with
Extension Body

MRP : 2080

Catalog No. : 3204

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging

Spout (T/M-swan Neck)

MRP : 3680

Catalog No. : 3208

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2975

Catalog No. : 3212

MRP : 6240

Catalog No. : 3217

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange
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Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2210

Catalog No. : 2501

2 in 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2520

Catalog No. : 2505

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement Of

Overhead Shower

MRP : 8490

Catalog No. : 2509

MRP : 2975

Catalog No. : 2513

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 5605

Catalog No. : 016

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (40MM)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.5"

Pillar Cock

MRP : 2540

Catalog No. : 2502

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra
Heavy Body With Adjustable
Wall Flange (15mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1970

Catalog No. : 2506

Wall Mixer With Crutch For 
Arrangement Of

Telephonic Shower

MRP : 8490

Catalog No. : 2510

MRP : 3725

Catalog No. : 2514

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange + Sleev
+ Tipton Parts)

MRP : 5430

Catalog No. : 017

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (32mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.25" 

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 5085

Catalog No. : 2503

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 3515

Catalog No. : 2507

Flush Cock with
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2945

Catalog No. : 2511

MRP : 6240

Catalog No. : 2519

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 5275

Catalog No. : 018

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (25mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1" 

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange

MRP : 1830

Catalog No. : 2504

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-swan Neck)

MRP : 3365

Catalog No. : 2508

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 6890

Catalog No. : 2512

MRP : 2475

Catalog No. : 2518

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra
Heavy Body with Adjustable

Wall Flange (20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 5845

Catalog No. : 019

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (40mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.5" 

(20 MM Cartridge)

Kubix  Prime Collection



Flort Prime Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)
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Catalog No. : 2405

Wall Mixer with Crutch for
Arrangement of

Telephonic Shower

MRP : 6995

Catalog No. : 2415

MRP : 3940

Catalog No. : 2419

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 7400

Catalog No. : 2427

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45MM Cartridge)

2 In 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 2150

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout with

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 4325

Catalog No. : 2409

Catalog No. : 2402

Catalog No. : 2407

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

MRP : 4990

Catalog No. : 2413

MRP : 2740

Catalog No. : 2417

MRP : 2685

Catalog No. : 2421

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

Pillar Cock

MRP : 2210

MRP : 2730

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
with wall Flange (W/M)

Flush Cock Washer System and
Adjustable Wall Flange (25MM)

Catalog No. : 2404

Catalog No. : 2408

Wall Mixer with Bend for
Arrangement of

Overhead Shower 

MRP : 6995

Catalog No. : 2414

MRP : 4405

Catalog No. : 2403

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 3435

Catalog No. : 2422

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

Angular Stop Cock with Flange

MRP : 1375

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout 

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 2755

Catalog No. : 2401

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 5000

Catalog No. : 2410

MRP : 7200

Catalog No. : 2416

MRP : 4940

Catalog No. : 2420

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Extension Body

with 450mm Braided Hoses

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1875

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra
Heavy Body with Adjustable
Wall Flange 15mm Cartridge

MRP : 1925

Catalog No. : 2406

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower
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(20 MM Cartridge)

Catalog No. : 054

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body)
with Control Cock

(40MM) Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 5605

Single Concealed Stop Cock
With Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body)

MRP : 3840

Catalog No. : 2424

Catalog No. : 051

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 5940

Catalog No. : 2428

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

with Control Cock (40mm)
Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 5355

Pressmatic Wall Mounted
Basin Tap With

Square Flange (Auto Closing)

MRP : 3705

Catalog No. : 2425

Catalog No. : 053

Catalog No. : 2423

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

with Control Cock (25MM)
Operation Plate 1"

MRP : 5035

Single Lever Basin Mixer Wall
Mounted Concealed Body

MRP : 6960

Catalog No. : 052

Catalog No. : 2426

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body with Adjustable

Wall Flange (20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 2255

Catalog No. : 2429

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

with Control Coock (32MM) 
Operation Plate 1.25"

MRP : 5200

MRP : 5230

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(15mm Cartridge) 

Flort Prime Collection



Angular Stop Cock with Flange

MRP : 1685

Catalog No. : 703

Sink Cock With Swinging
Extended spout

with Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 3385

Catalog No. : 707

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Extended Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 6555

Catalog No. : 711

MRP : 7095

Catalog No. : 716

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Pillar Cock

MRP : 2080

Catalog No. : 702

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
with wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 3135

Catalog No. : 706

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 6035

Catalog No. : 710

MRP : 5865

Catalog No. : 715

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

MRP : 3500

Catalog No. : 721

Flush Cock With
Washer System and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1805

Catalog No. : 701

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

with Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1865

Catalog No. : 705

Sink Cock With Swinging
Extended Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 3625

Catalog No. : 709

MRP : 5960

Catalog No. : 713

Sink Mixer With Extended Swinging
Spout (W/M)

MRP : 8595

Catalog No. : 718

Wall Mixer 3 In 1 System With
Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower

2 In 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 3185

Catalog No. : 704

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 3470

Catalog No. : 708

Sink Mixer With Regular Swinging
Spout (W/M)

MRP : 5855

Catalog No. : 712

MRP : 7095

Catalog No. : 717

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

Elegance Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)
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Fortuner  Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)

Pillar Cock with
Extension Body

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(Wall Mounted)

Single Lever Basin Mixer
with 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 3825

MRP : 3030

MRP : 7240

MRP : 5660

Catalog No. : 3003

Catalog No. : 3007

Catalog No. : 3011

Catalog No. : 3015

Wall Mixer with Bend For 
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Concealed Stop Cock
with Adjustable Wall Flange

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1920

MRP : 1885

MRP : 5660

MRP : 6020

Catalog No. : 3002

Catalog No. : 3006

Catalog No. : 3010

Catalog No. : 3014

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange

Sink Cock with
Regular Swinging Spout

(Table Mounted)

Single Lever Basin Mixer
with Extension Body

MRP : 1575

MRP : 3355

MRP : 7030

MRP : 8420

Catalog No. : 3004

Catalog No. : 3008

Catalog No. : 3012

Catalog No. : 3016

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower 

MRP : 1750

2 in 1 Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
with Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower

MRP : 2725

MRP : 6050

MRP : 8170

Catalog No. : 3001

Catalog No. : 3005

Catalog No. : 3009

Catalog No. : 3013

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout

Central Hole Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts
(Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2515

Catalog No. : 3017

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor 

Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev +

Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2940

Catalog No. : 3018

Flush Cock with Washer
System And Adjustable

Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2765

Catalog No. : 3019

Flush Cock with Washer
System And  Adjustable

Wall Flange (25mm)
(Extra Heavy Body)

MRP : 3460

Catalog No. : 3020

High-pressure Flush Cock
(waves) 36mm

(ceramic Cartridge) &
Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 3460

Catalog No. : 3021
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Bib Cock with Wall Flange Pillar Cock



Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

MRP : 1855

Catalog No. : 804

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 2825

Catalog No. : 808

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

MRP : 6665

Catalog No. : 811

MRP : 2835

Catalog No. : 814-815

Flush Cock with
Washer System/Quarter Turn And

Adjustable Wall Flange(25mm)

MRP : 7720

Catalog No. : 817

Single Lever Basin Mixer
with 450mm Braided Hoses

Pillar Cock

MRP : 1845

Catalog No. : 802

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

with Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1980

Catalog No. : 806

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

MRP : 5050

Catalog No. : 810

MRP : 7075

Catalog No. : 813

Wall Mixer 3 In 1 With Provision
For Both Telephonic
& Overhead Shower

MRP : 2840

Catalog No. : 818

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1730

Catalog No. : 801

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MRP : 2685

Catalog No. : 805

Sink Mixer with Regular Swinging
Spout (W/M)

MRP : 5440

Catalog No. : 809

MRP : 6665

Catalog No. : 812

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

MRP : 7550

Catalog No. : 830

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45mm Cartridge)

Angular Stop Cock with Flange

MRP : 1470

Catalog No. : 803

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
with Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 2660

Catalog No. : 807

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5570

Catalog No. : 827

MRP : 4145

Catalog No. : 822

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 3580

Catalog No. : 819

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange +
Sleev + Tipton Parts)

Aqua Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (40MM)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.5"

MRP : 5605

Catalog No. : 016

Single Lever Basin Mixer
Wall Mounted Concealed Body

MRP : 7650

Catalog No. : 823

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body) With

Control Cock (40mm) Operation
Plate (Square) 1.5" 

MRP : 5845

Catalog No. : 019

Single Concealed Stop Cock
With Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body)

MRP : 4420

Catalog No. : 828

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (25mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1" 

MRP : 5275

Catalog No. : 018

Single Lever Basin Mixer
with Extension Body

MRP : 10630

Catalog No. : 829

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (32mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.25" 

MRP : 5430

Catalog No. : 017

Aqua Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1675

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MRP : 2980

Sink Cock with Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 3240

MRP : 5630

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Wall Mixer With Crutch For 
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

MRP : 6940

Pillar Cock

MRP : 1805

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

with Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1960

Sink Cock with Swinging
Extended Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 3445

MRP : 5680

Sink Mixer with Extended
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System with
Provision For Both Telephonic

& Overhead Shower

MRP : 8170

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 3790

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout with Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 2990

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 5750

MRP : 5720

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 4940

Angular Stop Cock
with Wall Flange

MRP : 1605

Sink Cock With Swinging Extended
Spout with Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 3230

Central Hole Basin Mixer
with Extended Spout with

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 6250

MRP : 6940

Wall Mixer with Bend For 
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Single Lever Basin Mixer
with Extension Body

MRP : 7105

Catalog No. : 501

Catalog No. : 505

Catalog No. : 509

Catalog No. : 513

Catalog No. : 520

Catalog No. : 502

Catalog No. : 506

Catalog No. : 510

Catalog No. : 514

Catalog No. : 521

Catalog No. : 503

Catalog No. : 507

Catalog No. : 511

Catalog No. : 518

Catalog No. : 526

Catalog No. : 504

Catalog No. : 508

Catalog No. : 512

Catalog No. : 527

Catalog No. : 519

FLT Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)
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Flush Cock with Washer
System And Adjustable

Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 3420

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (32mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.25"

MRP : 4835

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(15mm Cartridge)

MRP : 5105

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor
Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45MM Cartridge)

MRP : 6905

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.5"

MRP : 4965

Pressmatic Wall Mounted
Basin Tap With Square Flange

(Auto Closing)

MRP : 3490

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor

Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +
Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2940

Single Lever Basin Mixer  Wall
Mounted Concealed Body (New)

MRP : 6960

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.5"

MRP : 5355

Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2515

Single Concealed Stop Cock with
Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body)

MRP : 4180

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (25mm)
Operation Plate (Round) 1"

MRP : 4730

MRP : 5940

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

(20mm Cartridge)

Catalog No. : 524

Catalog No. : 009

Catalog No. : 536

Catalog No. : 537

Catalog No. : 008

Catalog No. : 535

Catalog No. : 529

Catalog No. : 534

Catalog No. : 011

Catalog No. : 528

Catalog No. : 533

Catalog No. : 010

Catalog No. : 538

FLT Collection
(20 MM Cartridge)
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Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1545

Catalog No. : 1201

2 Way Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

Catalog No. : 1205

Sink Mixer with Regular Swinging
Spout (W/M)

Catalog No. : 1209

Catalog No. : 1211

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Catalog No. : 1215

Flush Cock With Quater Turn And
Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2685

MRP : 5250

MRP : 2825

MRP : 6910

Pillar Cock

Catalog No. : 1202

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

with Adjustable Wall Flange

Catalog No. : 1206

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Catalog No. : 1210

Catalog No. : 1212

Wall Mixer With Crutch
For Arrangement of

Telephonic Shower (W/M)

Catalog No. : 1217

Single Lever Basin Mixer With
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 1970

MRP : 1900

MRP : 4895

MRP : 6980

MRP : 6910

Angular Stop Cock With
Wall Flange

Catalog No. : 1203

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout with Wall Flange (W/M)

Catalog No. : 1207

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

Catalog No. : 1227

Catalog No. : 1213

Wall Mixer 3 In 1 with Provision
For Both Telephonic &

Overhead Shower

Catalog No. : 1228

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
Extension Body

MRP : 1305

MRP : 2780

MRP : 5490

MRP : 7685

MRP : 10500

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Catalog No. : 1204

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Catalog No. : 1208

Pillar Cock With Extension Body

Catalog No. : 1220

Catalog No. : 1214

Flush Cock with Washer
System And Adjustable 

Wall Flange (25mm)

Catalog No. : 1218

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1815

MRP : 2635

MRP : 4405

MRP : 2825

MRP : 2685

Flort Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Single Lever Basin Mixer 
Wall Mounted Concealed

Body (New)

MRP : 7495

Catalog No. : 1224

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) with
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 5355

Catalog No. : 051

Nozzle Bib Cock

MRP :  1090

Catalog No. : 1233

Single Concealed Stop Cock
With Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body)

MRP : 4325

Catalog No. : 1221

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

MRP : 4990

Catalog No. : 1231

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body) with
Control Coock (40MM)

Operation Plate 1.5"

MRP : 5605

Catalog No. : 054

MRP : 2255

Catalog No. : 1236

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) RIGHT

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45MM Cartridge)

MRP : 7400

Catalog No. : 1232

Pressmatic Wall Mounted
Basin Tap With Square Flange

(Auto Closing)

MRP : 3635

Catalog No. : 1230

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

with Control Coock (25MM)
Operation Plate 1"

MRP : 5035

Catalog No. : 053

MRP : 2255

Catalog No. : 1235

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 3435

Catalog No. : 1219

2 In 1 Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MRP : 2555

Catalog No. : 1229

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) with
Control Coock (32MM)
Operation Plate 1.25"

MRP : 5200

Catalog No. : 052

Catalog No. : 1234

2 in 1 Angle Cock

MRP : 1800

Flort Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Angular Stop Cock With
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout with Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Single Lever Basin Mixer With
450mm Braided Hoses

Single Lever Basin Mixer  Wall
Mounted Concealed Body (New)

MRP : 1140

MRP : 2520

MRP : 7570

MRP : 5000

MRP : 5285

Catalog No. : 3107

Catalog No. : 3111

Catalog No. : 3115

Catalog No. : 3119

Catalog No. : 3103

Bib Cock Long Body With
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement

of Telephonic Shower (W/M)

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
Extension Body

Single Concealed Stop Cock With
Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body)

MRP : 1760

MRP : 2710

MRP : 7570

MRP : 6240

MRP : 4335

Catalog No. : 3108

Catalog No. : 3112

Catalog No. : 3116

Catalog No. : 3120

Catalog No. : 3104

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body with
Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer with Regular Swinging
Spout (W/M)

Flush Cock with
Washer System And

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Upper Parts

(Handle + Flange +
Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2290

MRP : 1750

MRP : 4900

MRP : 3000

MRP : 2470

Catalog No. : 3106

Catalog No. : 3110

Catalog No. : 3114

Catalog No. : 3118

Catalog No. : 3102

Seltos Collection

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1510

2 in 1 Bib Cock With
Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

Pillar Cock With Extension Body

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1800

MRP : 4560

MRP : 2665

MRP : 3500

Catalog No. : 3105

Catalog No. : 3109

Catalog No. : 3113

Catalog No. : 3117

Catalog No. : 3101

(15 MM Cartridge)
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Metropole Flush Valve
(Cocealed Body) With
Control Cock (32mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.25"

Catalog No. : 009

MRP : 4835

Metropole Flush Valve
(Cocealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.5"

Catalog No. : 008

MRP : 4965

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45MM Cartridge)

Metropole Flush Valve
(Cocealed Body)

With Control Cock (25mm)
Operation Plate (Round) 1"

Catalog No. : 010

MRP : 4730

Catalog No. : 3121

MRP : 6175

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Cocealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.5"

Catalog No. : 011

Catalog No. : 3122

MRP : 5460

MRP : 5355

Seltos Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Angular Stop Cock
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout with Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Flush Cock With
Ceramic Quater Turn And

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

Single Lever Concealed Divertor 
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1270

MRP : 3195

MRP : 7835

MRP : 2780

MRP : 2685

Catalog No. : 2304

Catalog No. : 2308

Catalog No. : 2314

Catalog No. : 2318

Catalog No. : 2321

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1500

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

Wall Mixer 3 In 1 with Provision For
Both Telephonic & Overhead Shower

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2260

MRP : 5250

MRP : 5770

MRP : 8490

Catalog No. : 2301

Catalog No. : 2306

Catalog No. : 2310

Catalog No. : 2316

Catalog No. : 2319

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra Heavy
Body with Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer with Regular Swinging
Spout (W/M)

Flush Cock with
Washer System And

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

Single Lever Basin Mixer With
Extension Body With

450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 1805

MRP : 2115

MRP : 5875

MRP : 8085

MRP : 2780

Catalog No. : 2302

Catalog No. : 2307

Catalog No. : 2311

Catalog No. : 2317

Catalog No. : 2320

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

Piller Cock With Extention Body

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1865

MRP : 3030

MRP : 7835

MRP : 3395

MRP : 3435

Catalog No. : 2305

Catalog No. : 2309

Catalog No. : 2315

Catalog No. : 2303

Catalog No. : 2322

Sparrow Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45MM Cartridge)

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Square) 1.5" 

Catalog No. : 019

MRP : 5845

Catalog No. : 2336

MRP : 7400

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (32mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1.25" 

Catalog No. : 017

MRP : 5430

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40MM)

Operation Plate (Square) 1.5"

Pressmatic Wall Mounted Basin Tap
With Square Flange (Auto Closing)

Catalog No. : 2325

MRP : 3565

Catalog No. : 016

MRP : 5605

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (25mm)
Operation Plate (Square) 1" 

Catalog No. : 018

MRP : 5275

Sparrow Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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2 in 1 Bib Cock with Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

Wall Mixer With Crutch For 
Arrangement Of Telephonic Shower

Flush Cock with Washer System
and Adjustable

Wall Flange (25mm)

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.5"

MRP : 1470

MRP : 3875

MRP : 6400

MRP : 2520

MRP : 4965

Catalog No. : 2704

Catalog No. : 2709

Catalog No. : 2713

Catalog No. : 2715

Catalog No. : 008

Pillar Cock

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1770

MRP : 2450

MRP : 4085

MRP : 2795

MRP : 5075

Catalog No. : 2702

Catalog No. : 2706

Catalog No. : 2711

Catalog No. : 2716

Catalog No. : 318

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1470

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra Heavy
Body With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M) 

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange

+ Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1460

MRP : 4585

MRP : 2510

MRP : 2660

Catalog No. : 2701

Catalog No. : 2705

Catalog No. : 2710

Catalog No. : 2708

Catalog No. : 317

Angular Stop Cock with Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement Of Overhead Shower

Single Lever Basin Mixer
with Extension

Body 450mm Braided Hoses

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45MM Cartridge)

MRP : 990

MRP : 2510

MRP : 6400

MRP : 5535

MRP : 6765

Catalog No. : 2703

Catalog No. : 2707

Catalog No. : 2712

Catalog No. : 2717

Catalog No. : 2722

Opal Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Pressmatic Wall Mounted Basin Tap
With Square Flange (Auto Closing)

Catalog No. : 2718

MRP : 3420

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.5"

Catalog No. : 011

MRP : 5355

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M) RIGT

Catalog No. : 2720

MRP : 2490

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (32mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.25"

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

Catalog No. : 2721

MRP : 4750

Catalog No. : 009

MRP : 4835

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (25mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1"

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With

Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT

Catalog No. : 2719

MRP : 2490

Catalog No. : 010

MRP : 4730

Opal Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1345

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M) 

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower

Flush Cock With Ceramic
Quarter Turn And

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2490

MRP : 4980

MRP : 2355

MRP : 7305

Catalog No. : 1901

Catalog No. : 1905

Catalog No. : 1909

Catalog No. : 1918

Catalog No. : 1922

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock, Extra Heavy
Body With Adjustable Wall Flange

Pillar Cock With Extension Body

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1760

MRP : 1650

MRP : 4190

MRP : 2545

MRP : 4825

Catalog No. : 1902

Catalog No. : 1906

Catalog No. : 1912

Catalog No. : 1910

Catalog No. : 1919

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Mixer With Crutch For 
Arrangement Of Telephonic Shower

Single Lever Basin Mixer with
Extension Body

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1200

MRP : 3280

MRP : 6415

MRP : 7245

MRP : 2795

Catalog No. : 1903

Catalog No. : 1907

Catalog No. : 1916

Catalog No. : 1911

Catalog No. : 1920

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Bend For 
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Flush Cock with Washer System and
Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Ovel) 1.5"

MRP : 1650

MRP : 3280

MRP : 6415

MRP : 2355

MRP : 5310

Catalog No. : 1904

Catalog No. : 1908

Catalog No. : 1917

Catalog No. : 1921

Catalog No. : 012

Zara Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (32mm)

Operation Plate (Round) 1.25"

Catalog No. : 013

MRP : 5200

Metropole Flush Valve
(Concealed Body)

With Control Cock (25mm)
Operation Plate (Ovel) 1"

Catalog No. : 014

MRP : 5085

Metropole Flush Valve Dual Flow
(Concealed Body) With
Control Cock (40mm)

Operation Plate (Ovel) 1.5"

Catalog No. : 015

MRP : 5510

Single Concealed Stop Cock With
Basin Spout

(One Piece Composite Body)

Catalog No. : 1915

MRP : 4105

Zara Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead

Showerent Of Telephonic Shower

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1020

MRP : 1970

MRP : 6470

MRP : 2935

Catalog No. : 2803

Catalog No. : 2807

Catalog No. : 2812

Catalog No. : 2816

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set) (45mm Cartridge)

MRP : 1405

MRP : 2185

MRP : 6470

MRP : 6905

Catalog No. : 2804

Catalog No. : 2808

Catalog No. : 2813

Catalog No. : 2818

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 1605

MRP : 1605

MRP : 4490

MRP : 2655

Catalog No. : 2802

Catalog No. : 2806

Catalog No. : 2811

Catalog No. : 2815

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1305

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

Pillar Cock With Extension Body

Flush Cock With Washer System
and

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 1520

MRP : 3835

MRP : 2220

MRP : 2805

Catalog No. : 2801

Catalog No. : 2805

Catalog No. : 2810

Catalog No. : 2809

Catalog No. : 2814

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

Catalog No. : 2817

MRP : 4635

Ornamix  Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Spout
(T/M-Swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Flush Cock Ceramic Cartridge Quarter
Turn & Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 1635

MRP : 2935

MRP : 6940

MRP : 2590

Catalog No. : 1104

Catalog No. : 1108

Catalog No. : 1110

Catalog No. : 1114

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Flush Cock With Washer System &
Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 1200

MRP : 2315

MRP : 4395

MRP : 2590

Catalog No. : 1103

Catalog No. : 1107

Catalog No. : 1117

Catalog No. : 1113

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) RIGHT 

MRP : 1500

MRP : 1720

MRP : 4335

MRP : 2355

MRP : 7555

Catalog No. : 1102

Catalog No. : 1106

Catalog No. : 1116

Catalog No. : 1112

Catalog No. : 1119

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1485

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT 

MRP : 2470

MRP : 4885

MRP : 2355

MRP : 6940

Catalog No. : 1101

Catalog No. : 1105

Catalog No. : 1109

Catalog No. : 1111

Catalog No. : 1118

Sheron Collection
(Washer System)



Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1365

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT 

MRP : 2470

MRP : 4885

MRP : 2355

MRP : 6640

Catalog No. : 2101

Catalog No. : 2105

Catalog No. : 2109

Catalog No. : 2111

Catalog No. : 2118

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

Flush Cock With Washer System &
Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 1140

MRP : 2315

MRP : 4395

MRP : 2425

Catalog No. : 2103

Catalog No. : 2107

Catalog No. : 2117

Catalog No. : 2113

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Spout
(T/M-Swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Flush Cock Ceramic Cartridge Quarter
Turn & Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 1485

MRP : 2645

MRP : 6640

MRP : 2425

Catalog No. : 2104

Catalog No. : 2108

Catalog No. : 2110

Catalog No. : 2114

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) RIGHT 

MRP : 1435

MRP : 1650

MRP : 4335

MRP : 2355

MRP : 7045

Catalog No. : 2102

Catalog No. : 2106

Catalog No. : 2116

Catalog No. : 2112

Catalog No. : 2119

Eva Collection
(Washer System)
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Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Spout
(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 1240

MRP : 1900

MRP : 5285

Catalog No. : 1404

Catalog No. : 1408

Catalog No. : 1411

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 925

MRP : 1700

MRP : 5285

Catalog No. : 1403

Catalog No. : 1407

Catalog No. : 1410

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 1305

MRP : 1565

MRP : 3645

Catalog No. : 1402

Catalog No. : 1406

Catalog No. : 1412

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1095

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 1865

MRP : 3185

MRP : 2520

Catalog No. : 1401

Catalog No. : 1405

Catalog No. : 1409

Catalog No. : 1413

Nector   Collection
(Washer System)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

Flush Cock With Washer System
& Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)
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Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

MRP : 1140

Catalog No. : 203

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1280

Catalog No. : 201

Pillar Cock

MRP : 1485

Catalog No. : 202

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

MRP : 1415

Catalog No. : 204

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 2240

Catalog No. : 207

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MRP : 2270

Catalog No. : 205

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1580

Catalog No. : 206

Sink Cock With Swinging Extended
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 2695

Catalog No. : 208

Signo Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout With
450mm Braided Hoses

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)
Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Sink Cock With Swinging
Extended Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Extended Spout

With 450mm Braided Hoses 

MRP : 2425

Catalog No. : 209

MRP : 2865

Catalog No. : 210

MRP : 4635

Catalog No. : 211

MRP : 5095

Catalog No. : 212

MRP : 4145

Catalog No. : 213

Wall Mixer
Non Telephonic

Wall Mixer With
Crutch For Arrangement

of Telephonic Shower

Sink Mixer With
Extended

Swinging Spout (W/M)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For
Both Telephonic

& Overhead Shower

Wall Mixer With Bend
For Arrangement

of Overhead Shower

MRP : 4550

Catalog No. : 214

MRP : 4260

Catalog No. : 215

MRP : 5950

Catalog No. : 216

MRP : 5950

Catalog No. : 217

MRP : 6960

Catalog No. : 218

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With
Wall Flange (W/M)

RIGHT2 in 1 Angle Cock

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With

Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT

Flush Cock With Washer
System / Quarter Turn
And Adjustable Wall

Flange (25mm) Nozzle Bib Cock

MRP : 2410

Catalog No. : 219-220

MRP : 1155

Catalog No. : 031

MRP : 1925

Catalog No. : 032

MRP : 2280

Catalog No. : 223

MRP : 2280

Catalog No. : 224
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Onyx  Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)

Angular Stop Cock
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

with Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 965

MRP : 2000

MRP : 6020

Catalog No. : 2203

Catalog No. : 2207

Catalog No. : 2211

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

with Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1470

MRP : 1570

MRP : 3725

Catalog No. : 2202

Catalog No. : 2206

Catalog No. : 2210

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 1290

MRP : 2060

MRP : 4660

Catalog No. : 2204

Catalog No. : 2208

Catalog No. : 2212

Concealed Wall Mixer with
Wall Flange Complete

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1095

2 in 1 Bib Cock With Wall Flange

MRP : 1520

MRP : 3955

Catalog No. : 2201

Catalog No. : 2205

Catalog No. : 2209

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout

Central Hole Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

Flush Cock with Washer System
(H/T) (Q/T)

And Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 2285 / 2550

Catalog No. : 2214/2220

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 3120

Catalog No. : 2213

MRP : 3000

Catalog No. : 2218

MRP : 2665

Catalog No. : 2217

Nozzle Bib Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock

Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts
(Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor

Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +
Sleev + Tipton Parts)

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
3 in 1

MRP : 6505

Catalog No. : 2221

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
with Bend

MRP : 6170

Catalog No. : 2220

MRP : 1750

Catalog No. : 2216

MRP : 1155

Catalog No. : 2215
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Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

Wall Mixer Non Telephonic

MRP : 1115

MRP : 2260

MRP : 4655

MRP : 4250

Catalog No. : 103

Catalog No. : 107

Catalog No. : 111

Catalog No. : 118

Flush Cock With Washer System /
Quarter Turn And

Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2510

Catalog No. : 124-125

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Swinging Extended
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Extended Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses 

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

MRP : 1545

MRP : 2790

MRP : 5155

MRP : 6650

Catalog No. : 104

Catalog No. : 108

Catalog No. : 112

Catalog No. : 119

Nozzle Bib Cock

MRP : 1100

Catalog No. : 028

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Swinging
Extended Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Sink Mixer With Extended
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 1510

MRP : 1520

MRP : 2855

MRP : 4655

Catalog No. : 102

Catalog No. : 106

Catalog No. : 110

Catalog No. : 114

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System With
Provision For Both Telephonic

& Overhead Shower

MRP : 7095

Catalog No. : 121

Mini  FLT Collection

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1210

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 2115

MRP : 2365

MRP : 4170

Catalog No. : 101

Catalog No. : 105

Catalog No. : 109

Catalog No. : 113

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

MRP : 6650

Catalog No. : 120

(15 MM Cartridge)
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2 in 1 Angle Cock

MRP : 1915

Catalog No. : 029

Single Lever Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2515

Catalog No. : 528

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT

MRP : 2280

Catalog No. : 128

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor

Upper Parts (Handle + Flange +
Sleev + Tipton Parts)

MRP : 2940

Catalog No. : 529

Pressmatic Wall Mounted
Basin Tap With

Square Flange (Auto Closing)

MRP : 3245

Catalog No. : 127

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

With Wall Flange (W/M) RIGHT

MRP : 2280

Catalog No. : 129

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor Body+

Upper Parts (Complete Set)
(45mm Cartridge)

MRP : 6905

Catalog No. : 130

Mini  FLT Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 1045

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Sink Mixer With Extended Swinging
Spout (W/M)

MRP : 2055

MRP : 2040

MRP : 4040

Catalog No. : 1301

Catalog No. : 1305

Catalog No. : 1308

Catalog No. : 1312

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1625

Catalog No. : 1316

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Swinging
Extended Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

MRP : 1295

MRP : 1250

MRP : 2290

MRP : 5760

Catalog No. : 1302

Catalog No. : 1306

Catalog No. : 1313

Catalog No. : 1309

Flush Cock With Washer
System And Adjustable

Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 2305

Catalog No. : 1310

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Central Hole Basin Mixer With
Regular Spout With

450mm Braided Hoses

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

MRP : 940

MRP : 1960

MRP : 4420

MRP : 5760

Catalog No. : 1303

Catalog No. : 1307

Catalog No. : 1315

Catalog No. : 1320

Nozzle Bib Cock

MRP : 1045

Catalog No. : 025

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Swinging Extended
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Mixer With
Regular Swinging Spout(W/M)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System 
With Provision For Both

Telephonic & Overhead Shower

MRP : 1210

MRP : 2210

MRP : 3895

MRP : 6580

Catalog No. : 1304

Catalog No. : 1314

Catalog No. : 1311

Catalog No. : 1317

2 in 1 Angle Cock

MRP : 1830

Catalog No. : 026

Leo Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Royal Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock with
Regular Swinging Spout

(Table Mounted)

Flush Cock with Adjustable 
Wall Flange (Heavy)

MRP : 1100

MRP : 1935

MRP : 5880

MRP : 2115

Catalog No. : 404

Catalog No. : 408

Catalog No. : 412

Catalog No. : 416

MRP : 6230

Catalog No. : 420

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System with
Provision For Both Telephonic

& Overhead Shower

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer with
450mm Braided Hoses

Concealed Wall Mixer With
Wall Flange Complete

MRP : 1655

MRP : 3305

MRP : 4585

Catalog No. : 405

Catalog No. : 409

Catalog No. : 413

Nozzle Bib Cock

MRP : 960

Catalog No. : 417

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body

With Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Mixer with Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

Pillar Cock with Extension Body

MRP : 1185

MRP : 1480

MRP : 3805

MRP : 1950

Catalog No. : 402

Catalog No. : 406

Catalog No. : 410

Catalog No. : 414

2 in 1 Angle Cock

MRP : 1650

Catalog No. : 418

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(Wall Mounted)

Flush Cock with Adjustable 
Wall Flange (Light)

MRP : 835

MRP : 1670

MRP : 5485

MRP : 1665

Catalog No. : 403

Catalog No. : 407

Catalog No. : 411

Catalog No. : 415

MRP : 5635

Catalog No. : 419

Wall Mixer with Bend For 
Arrangement of

Overhead Shower

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 970

Catalog No. : 401

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
3 in 1

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
with Bend
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Liva Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Bib Cock with
Wall Flange

2 Way Bib Cock
With Wall FlangePillar Cock

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

MRP : 950

Catalog No. : 301

MRP : 1320

Catalog No. : 302

MRP : 905

Catalog No. : 303

MRP : 1115

Catalog No. : 304

MRP : 1815

Catalog No. : 305

Wall Mixer With Bend
For Arrangement of
Overhead Shower

Wall Mixer With
Non Telephonic

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

Concealed Stop Cock,
With

Adjustable Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With
Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 1250

Catalog No. : 306

MRP : 1865

Catalog No. : 307

MRP : 1900

Catalog No. : 308

MRP : 3750

Catalog No. : 309

MRP : 3930

Catalog No. : 310

MRP : 3750

Catalog No. : 311

MRP : 5760

Catalog No. : 312

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout With
450mm Braided Hoses

Sink Mixer With
Regular Swinging

Spout(W/M)

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For
Both Telephonic &
Overhead Shower

Flush Cock With Washer
System And Adjustable

Wall Flange (25mm)

MRP : 6210

Catalog No. : 314

MRP : 2210

Catalog No. : 315

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body With
Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1485

Catalog No. : 319

Pillar Cock With
Extension Body 

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor
Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set)
(45mm Cartridge)

Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts
(Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts)

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor

Upper Parts (Handle +
Flange + Sleev +

Tipton Parts)

MRP : 6765

Catalog No. : 322

MRP : 2510

Catalog No. : 317

MRP : 2795

Catalog No. : 318

MRP : 3115

Catalog No. : 321

MRP : 4395

Catalog No. : 320

Concealed Wall Mixer
With

Wall Flange Complete

MRP : 940

Catalog No. : 325

MRP : 1650

Catalog No. : 326

MRP : 1950

Catalog No. : 327 / 328

2 in 1 Angle CockNozzle Bib Cock

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With
Wall Flange (W/M)

LEFT | RIGHT 

MRP : 5910

Catalog No. : 329

MRP : 6360

Catalog No. : 330

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
with Bend NEW

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
3 in 1 NEW
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Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With
Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 820

MRP : 1615

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
Extra Heavy Body With
Adjustable Wall Flange

MRP : 1140

MRP : 1055

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout

(T/M-Swan Neck)

MRP : 1045

MRP : 1685

Bib Cock with
Wall Flange

MRP : 875

2 Way Bib Cock
With Wall Flange

MRP : 1615

Pacific Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)

MRP : 3135

Catalog No. : 609

MRP : 3615

Catalog No. : 610

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout(W/M)

Central Hole Basin Mixer
With Regular Spout With
450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 4895

Catalog No. : 611

MRP : 4895

Catalog No. : 612

MRP : 5335

Catalog No. : 613

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of

Overhead Shower

Wall Mixer With Crutch
For Arrangement of
Telephonic Shower

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System
With Provision For
Both Telephonic &
Overhead Shower

MRP : 1555

Catalog No. : 615

MRP : 1980

Catalog No. : 616

Flush Cock With Washer
System And Adjustable

Wall Flange
(25mm) (Heavy)

Flush Cock With Washer
System And Adjustable

Wall Flange
(25mm) (Light)

MRP : 1855

Catalog No. : 614

MRP : 2370

Catalog No. : 617

MRP : 2795

Catalog No. : 618

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor
Upper Parts (Handle
+ Flange + Sleev +

Tipton Parts) 
Pillar Cock With
Extension Body

Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Upper Parts
(Handle + Flange +

Sleev + Tipton Parts) 

MRP : 6765

Catalog No. : 621

MRP : 1925

Catalog No. : 622

High Flow Single Lever
Concealed Divertor
Body+Upper Parts

(Complete Set)
(45mm Cartridge)

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With

Wall Flange (W/M) LEFT

MRP : 1925

Catalog No. : 623

MRP : 940

Catalog No. : 624

MRP : 1650

Catalog No. : 625

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With

Wall Flange (W/M) RIGHT Nozzle Bib Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock

Catalog No. : 601 Catalog No. : 602 Catalog No. : 603 Catalog No. : 604 Catalog No. : 605

Catalog No. : 606 Catalog No. : 607 Catalog No. : 608

MRP : 5120

Catalog No. : 626

MRP : 5695

Catalog No. : 627

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
3 in 1 NEW

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
with Bend NEW
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Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout (T/M-Swan Neck)

Sink Mixer With Regular
Swinging Spout (W/M)

MRP : 1030

MRP : 1780

MRP : 1650

MRP : 3490

Catalog No. : 2904

Catalog No. : 2908

Catalog No. : 2912

Catalog No. : 2916

Flush Cock With Washer System and
Adjustable Wall Flange (25mm)

Pillar Cock

Concealed Stop Cock,
With Adjustable Wall Flange

(15 mm Cartridge)

Pillar Cock With Extention Body

MRP : 1010

MRP : 1070

MRP : 4845

MRP : 2220

Catalog No. : 2902

Catalog No. : 2906

Catalog No. : 2910

Catalog No. : 2914

Wall Mixer With Crutch For
Arrangement of Telephonic Shower

Angular Stop Cock with 
Wall Flange

Sink Cock With Regular Swinging
Spout With Wall Flange (W/M)

2 in 1 Angle Cock With Wall Flange

MRP : 615

MRP : 1635

MRP : 5440

MRP : 1365

Catalog No. : 2903

Catalog No. : 2907

Catalog No. : 2911

Catalog No. : 2915

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 System 
With Provision For

Both Telephonic & Overhead Shower

Bib Cock with Wall Flange

MRP : 835

2 Way Bib Cock With Wall Flange

Central Hole Basin Mixer With Regular
Spout With 450mm Braided Hoses

MRP : 1595

MRP : 4845

MRP : 2885

Catalog No. : 2905

Catalog No. : 2909

Catalog No. : 2913

Catalog No. : 2901

Wall Mixer With Bend For
Arrangement of Overhead Shower

Rush Collection
(15 MM Cartridge)
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Catalog No. : 2921Catalog No. : 2920

Sink Cock With Regular
With Wall Flange

(W/M) LEFT
Swinging Spout

MRP : 1735

Catalog No. : 2918

Sink Cock With Regular
Swinging Spout With

Wall Flange (W/M) RIGHT 

MRP : 1735

Catalog No. : 2919

MRP : 900

Catalog No. : 2917

Nozzle Bib Cock

MRP : 5080 MRP : 5655

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
with Bend NEW

Low Pressure Wall Mixer
3 in 1 NEW



Sil icon Pi pe CollectionColor : Red Blue

MRP : 2455

Catalog No. : SL-1307

MRP : 2705

Catalog No. : SL-2706

MRP : 2755

Catalog No. : SL-107

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 3035

Catalog No. : SL-1207

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

MRP : 2360

Catalog No. : SL-307

MRP : 2180

Catalog No. : SL-607

MRP : 2130

Catalog No. : SL-2907

MRP : 2495

Catalog No. : SL-2207

MRP : 2165

Catalog No. : SL-407

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout
With Wall Flange (W/M)

Sil icon Pi pe CollectionColor : Red Blue

MRP : 2535

Catalog No. : SL-1308

MRP : 2805

Catalog No. : SL-2707

MRP : 2860

Catalog No. : SL-109

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

MRP : 2890

Catalog No. : SL-1208

MRP : 2395

Catalog No. : SL-308

MRP : 2180

Catalog No. : SL-608

MRP : 2275

Catalog No. : SL-2908

MRP : 2595

Catalog No. : SL-2208

MRP : 2345

Catalog No. : SL-408

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)

Sink Cock With
Regular Swinging Spout

(T/M Swan Neck)
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Angular Stop Cock Light (Liva)

MRP : 675

Catalog No. : 062

Angular Stop Cock Light
(Mini FLT)

MRP : 615

Catalog No. : 063

Angular Stop Cock Light (Flort)

MRP : 750

Catalog No. : 064

Angular Stop Cock Light
(Pacific)

MRP : 615

Angular Stop Cock Light (Leo)

MRP : 750

Catalog No. : 061

Catalog No. : 065

Project Angular   Stop  Cock
(15 MM Cartridge)

Angular Stop Cock Light
(Square)

MRP : 785

Catalog No. : 066

1 1/4” (32mm) Drain Valve

MRP : 3135

Catalog No. : 084

3/4” (20mm) Drain Valve

2” (50mm) Drain Valve

MRP : 1520

MRP : 5260

Catalog No. : 082

Catalog No. : 086

1” (25mm) Drain Valve

Control Cock 1”

MRP : 1795

MRP : 2375

Catalog No. : 083

Catalog No. : 087

1/2” (15mm) Drain Valve

MRP : 895

1 1/2” (40mm) Drain Valve

MRP : 3790

Catalog No. : 085

Catalog No. : 081

Brass Drain Valve
(SUITABLE FOR CONCEALED FITTING) (No Warranty)
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Pillar Cock Long Neck

MRP : 2400

Catalog No. : 1004

Bib Cock Long Body
With Wall Flange

Pillar Cock High Neck

MRP : 2400

MRP : 3765

Catalog No. : 1002

Catalog No. : 1006

Pillar Cock Short Neck

MRP : 1950

Catalog No. : 1003

Bib Cock Regular Body
With Wall Flange

MRP : 1950

Pillar Cock High Neck

MRP : 3300

Catalog No. : 1005

Catalog No. : 1001

Easy Flow Collection

Bib Cock Long Body Auto
Closing System

With Wall Flange

MRP : 2375

Catalog No. : 2002

Angle Valve Auto Closing System
For Urinals With Wall Flange

MRP : 2230

Catalog No. : 2003

Pillar Cock Auto Closing System

MRP : 2540

Catalog No. : 2001

Pressmatic   Taps
(1 Year Warranty)
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Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For

Telephonic Shower

Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For Telephonic Shower

Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For Telephonic Shower

Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For Telephonic Shower

MRP : 2290

MRP : 2400

MRP : 2270

MRP : 2540

Catalog No. : 117

Catalog No. : 1914

Catalog No. : 2517

Catalog No. : 2313

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

MRP : 1795

MRP : 1720

MRP : 1845

MRP : 1220

Catalog No. : 1225

Catalog No. : 2411

Catalog No. : 516

Catalog No. : 2714

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange

MRP : 1470

Bath Tub Spout With
Wall Flange

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

MRP : 1555

MRP : 1830

MRP : 1685

Catalog No. : 116

Catalog No. : 1913

Catalog No. : 2516

Catalog No. : 2312

Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For Telephonic Shower

Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For Telephonic Shower

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

MRP : 2480

MRP : 2565

MRP : 2835

MRP : 1485

Catalog No. : 1226

Catalog No. : 2412

Catalog No. : 517

Catalog No. : 3123

Bath Tub Spout With Button
Attachment For Telephonic Shower

Spout Collection

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

MRP : 1580

Catalog No. : 3022

Bath Tub Spout With Wall Flange

MRP : 1150

Catalog No. : 2219
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Hand Movement Over Head
Shower Round 10"

With 16"  Shower Arm

MRP : 27315

Catalog No. : SH021

Hand Movement Over Head
Shower Square (8x8)
With 16"  Shower Arm

MRP : 24940

Catalog No. : SH022

LED & SENSOR Shower    Collection
(No Warranty)

Overhead Shower With Rubit
Cleaning With Arm & Flange

150x150mm (6x6)

Overhead Pixel Shower
6x6 Square SS 304

With 16” Arm & Flange

Self Cleaning Over Head Shower
(10x8) With 16" Shower Arm

MRP : 4275

MRP : 3135

MRP : 9920

Catalog No. : 919

Catalog No. : SH008

Catalog No. : SH020

Overhead Shower With Rubit
Cleaning With Arm & Flange

200x200mm (8x8)

Overhead Pixel Shower
8x8 Square SS 304

With 18” Arm & Flange

MRP : 5700

MRP : 3705

MRP : 3000

Catalog No. : 920

Catalog No. : SH009

Catalog No. : SH017

Overhead LED Shower
With Shower Arm & Flange

Overhead Shower With Rubit
Cleaning With Arm & Flange

115x115mm (4x4)

MRP : 3565

Overhead Pixel Shower
4x4 Square SS 304

with 12” Arm & Flange

Overhead Shower 12x12 Square
SS304 With 21” Arm

MRP : 2565

MRP : 6415

Catalog No. : 918

Catalog No. : SH007

Catalog No. : SH013

Overhead Shower With Rubit
Cleaning With Arm & Flange

300x300mm (12x12) (Square)

Overhead Shower 12” Round
With Round Arm & Flange

MRP : 12115

MRP : 13540

Catalog No. : 935

Catalog No. : SH012

Rain Shower   Collection
(No Warranty)
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Overhead Shower With
Arm & Flange 

Overhead Shower 5
Function Multiflow
With Arm & Flange

MRP : 1070

MRP : 1960

Catalog No. : 522

Catalog No. : SH019

Overhead Shower ABS (4x4)
With Arm & Flange 

Overhead Shower
With Arm & Flange 

MRP : 895

MRP : 895

Catalog No. : 1318

Catalog No. : 2819

Overhead Shower With
Arm & Flange

Overhead Shower ABS 5" Round
With Arm & Flange 

MRP : 895

MRP : 1190

Catalog No. : 122

Catalog No. : 619

Overhead Shower With
Arm & Flange 

MRP : 835

Overhead Shower
With Arm & Flange

MRP : 1210

Catalog No. : 422

Catalog No. : 316

Shower   Collection
(No Warranty)
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Telephone Shower With
1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder

Telephone Shower
4x4 (Square) With

1.5 Mtr. Tube And Holder 

MRP : 1485

MRP : 1300

Catalog No. : 2820

Catalog No. : SH024

Telephone Shower
With 1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder

Telephone Shower
ABS Round Multiflow 5”

With 1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder 

MRP : 1220

MRP : 3270

Catalog No. : 523

Catalog No. : SH010

Telephone Shower
With 1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder

Telephone Shower
Self Cleaning (40x230mm)

With 1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder 

MRP : 1415

MRP : 4155

Catalog No. : 423

Catalog No. : SH023

Telephone Shower With
1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder

MRP : 1045

Telephone Shower
5 Function Multiflow

With 1.5 Mtr Tube And Holder 

MRP : 4930

Catalog No. : 531

Catalog No. : 123

Telephone Shower   Collection
(No Warranty)



Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube & Hook (ABS)

MRP : 1210

Catalog No. : 002

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube &

Hook (Full Brass) (New)

MRP : 1425

Catalog No. : 003

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube &

Hook (Full Brass Square)

MRP : 1425

Catalog No. : 001

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube & Hook (ABS)

MRP : 1175

Catalog No. : 046

Health Faucet Collection
(No Warranty)

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube & Hook (ABS)

MRP : 1030

Catalog No. : 049

Bidet Spray (Health Faucet)
With 1 Mtr. Tube & Hook (ABS)

MRP : 1250

Catalog No. : 048

50



Bottle Trap

MRP : 2220

MRP : 165

Catalog No. : 022

Catalog No. : 042

Brass Extension Nipple 1"
Heavy

MRP : 85

MRP : 215

Catalog No. : 039

Catalog No. : 043

Waste Cupling (32mm)
Half Thread / Full Thread

MRP : 560

MRP : 155

Catalog No. : 020 / 021

Catalog No. : 041

MRP : 105

MRP : 270

Catalog No. : 040

Catalog No. : 044

All ied Collection

Catalog No. : 045 Catalog No. : 023 Catalog No. : 024

MRP : 405 MRP : 2160 MRP : 2400

Brass Extension Nipple 6”
Heavy

Fit Elbow Action Bib Cock
With Extended Lever Handle & Wall Flange

Fit Elbow Action Pillar Cock
With Extended Lever Handle

Catalog No. : 050 Catalog No. : 006 Catalog No. : 007

MRP : 2910 MRP : 3670 MRP : 4260

Soft Touch Flush Valve
(Magnetic Function)

(No Guarantee - No Warranty)
Single Lever Conceled Divertor Body

(40mm Cartridge + Tipton Cartridge) (New)

High Flow Single Lever Concealed
Divertor Body (45MM Cartridge +

Tipton Cartridge) (New)

Brass Extension Nipple 1.5"
Heavy

Brass Extension Nipple 2"
Heavy

Brass Extension Nipple 2.5"
Heavy

Brass Extension Nipple 3"
Heavy

Brass Extension Nipple 4"
Heavy
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High Tech Cartridges to
ensure smooth & precise

handle movement

Long Life Cartridges
Tested For

200000 Cycles

Faucets created from
high quality brass to

ensure safety of heath

Chrome-plated finish
on all faucets for a lasting dazzle.

Aerated flow technology
that makes the water

feel smooth and
more soothing

Aerators available
in 1.4, 2.4, 4, 6, 8, 13 LPM

to suite Green
Building Requirement.

Uniform Wall Thickness for
Uninterrupted flow

Crome 0.2-0.3

Nickel 10-20

Brass

Faucets Excellence



Parts of  Faucet

   We use the top-class Ceramic Cartridge in the world, 
which is with find quality for unvarying using with 
quality guaranteed through 100% Water tightness 
tested under water pressure. The rigidity of the 
cartridge are high, Even under using condition with 
unstable water pressure, performancing life 5,00,0000 
operating times are guaranteed.
        All the metal parts of the internal cartridge, are made 
of extruded brass rod ensuring flawless performance for 
a longer period. 

Quarter Turn Fitting :

Features :

•    Ceramic Material : Al20397%

•    Standard : 1/2”, 3/4” and different length

•   Main Material : Brass

       Specially designed Ceramic Disc Cartridge of 47mm 
dia ensures 15-20% increase in water flow even at low 
pressure. 

•   Water Pressure : 0.4 Mpa.

Features :
•    Maximum Opening Angle : 25°

•   Maximum Rotating Angle : 100°

•    Tightening Torque of Nut : 8-12 N-m

•  Temperature of Cold Water : 10°C

•    Temperature of Hot Water : 75°C

•   water Pressure : 0.3 Mpa.

       Specially designed for new shape. It have a good 
water delivery at any pressure, god handling and 
working as well, Still after many years. 

Installation of Cartridge :
•    Maximum Hot Water Temperature 80°C

•   Maximum Cold Water Temperature 10°C

•    Water Pressure Minimum 0.1 bar, Maximum : 10   bar 

Ceramic Disc Specification :

• 95% Alumina | 75-85 Hardness R45N | 0% Open  
Porosity

• Internal part of cartridge along with housing of 
extruded forged brass.

• Uniform Water Passage is as per standard   
specification.

• For all range free of cost after sales services is 
provided by the company for 7 years for 
company fault only.

• Operating Temperature is 5°C to 80°C

• Ganga use world class quality NEOPERL-
Aerator for best water flow.  



Quality Details

Quality Policy :

4.   Complying with government and Safety regulations.

Ganga is committed for achieving “Total Customer Satisfaction” Through.

3.    Improving manufacturing facilities.

2.   Continually improving the quality standards by implementing process control and 
prevention techniques.

1.    Consistently supplying quality products to our valued customers in time.

5.   Continually improve the effectiveness of quality management system.

Quality Objective :

4.   Improve product and process performance.

2.   Consistently reduce the cost of product manufacturing.

3.    Consistently reduce rejection, rework and process variations.

1.    Consistently reduce the customer complaints.

Basic Raw Material :

Particulars As per Standard Ganga Products

Copper

Lead

Tin

Nickel

Iron

Aluminum

Manganese

Zinc

58-61%

1.8-2.3%

0.2-0.4%

0.2-0.4%

0.1-0.4%

0.3-0.3%

0.06-0.07%

Balance

58.63%

0.5-2.5%

0.0-1.0%

0.0-1.0%

0.0-0.8%

0.0-0.8%

0.0-0.5%

Balance

Nickel Chromium Thickness :

Physical Properties

Shore Hardness “A”

Tensile Strength Kgf/CM2

Elongation %

Specify Gravity

Compression Set %

70-80

180-190

350-400

1.20-1.25

19-22

Observed

Nickel Chromium Thickness :

Particulars As per Standard Ganga Products

Nickel 10 Micron

Chromium

13 to 14 Micron

0.3 to 0.7 Micron

10 to Micron

0.3 Micron



Consumer  Guidel ine

     GANGA provides most excellent faucets with the use of contemporary technology. 
GANGA always believes in customer satisfaction. Company’s skilled executives are 
constant interface with customers. GANGA also believes that consumers must get the 
best out of its products. Followings are the general instructions carefully followed by the 
consumers to get optimum results of the products.

General Instructions :

•    Use 25mm pipes rather than 20mm to ensure better water flow and to overcome 
reduction in dia of pipeline due to scaling inside the pipeline.

•   To protect the fine finish of fittings from dirt stains and other damages, cover them with 
cloth/polypack after their installation till they come into actual use.

•   Do not use harsh cleaning agents containing abrasive and acids, instead use a soft 
sponge or wet cloth with soapy water/diluted vinegar to protect the colour coated finish.

•   Please buy GANGA products from company’s authorized dealers only to ensure genuine 
quality material.

•   Clean the fittings regularly with normal soap or chalk powder to remove scaling/stains. 
Do not use strong detergents as this may cause damage to the chromium finish provided 
in all GANGA products.

•     All the supply must have vent pipes. These vent pipes help in removing air-locking in the 
water supply to give a flow of water from the fittings.

•   For any type of technical or service assistance, please contact the nearest GANGA 
branch office, area representative or dealer.

•  Place the outlet point in the overhead tank at least 25cm above the ground level of the 
tank. This prevents the flow of foreign particles, sand etc., along with water supply into 
the fittings and thereby preventing the possible damage to the working parts. Clean the 
tank thoroughly before the supply starts. It is suggested that the overhead tank must be 
cleaned at regular interval to avoid deposition of foreign particles.

•   It is suggested that centre to center distance for hot & cold inter for all types of wall 
mounted mixers should be maintained at 165mm in which case any of our wall mixers 
from different ranges can be easily installed without any problem.

•   Please strictly follow the instructions manual whenever provided for individual items in 
their packing boxes for their correct installation & maintenance.

•   Clean the aerators provided in the items at regular intervals for a perfect foam flow of 
water from the fittings.

•   Insist on genuine spares from company’s local service center or its authorized stockist in 
case of repair or replacement.

•   Keep the minimum number of bends in the pipelines and make it travel straight and 
vertical as far as possible.

•   Test the working of all the concealed fittings installed on a high pressure for leakage 
before plastering or fixing the line



Awards

Products

Ganga Faucets

Sensor faucets and other commercial products

Sensor, Electronic Circuits and Electrical assembel

Battery for Sensor Faucets

Products

7 Years

1 Year

1 Year

Nill

Warranty Terms & Conditions :

•    The product is warranted by GANGA INDUSTRIES to be free of defects in material and       
workmanship for a period of 7 years from the date of purchase. during this period and      
under normal use, if the product is found to be of faulty manufacture, the same will be  
repaired or replaced upon proof of purchase, at our option, without charge either for  
part or labour.

•   The warranty will be void and not valid, and GANGA INDUSTRIES will have no liability if

•     The product is not installed, operated or maintained and serviced in compliance with  
instructions and recommendations of GANGA INDUSTRIES for trouble free fittings

•  Modifications, repairs or service are made to the product, nature of the product/logo 
has been altered, defaced or removed, or the warranty card has been altered.

• Problems arising form normal wear and tear, improper maintenance or improper    
use/application of product or components of the same or use of poor/bad quality of 
water.

• The product has been installed and operated outside its designated plumbing 
conditions   and parameters.

•  In Case of any Dispute, this Warranty is Subject to Jurisdiction of Rajkot Courts Only.

Customers’ Faith Is The Greatest Award...
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Ganga Bathfittings

Location

Survey No. 121, Nr. Vraj Industrial Estate,

Veraval (Shapar), Pin : 360024

Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat) INDIA.

For Inquiry

93741 93741

Customer Care Number :

76000 58000

E-mail

gangaindustriesrajkot@gmail.com

info@gangabathfittings.com

Web

www.gangabathfittings.com
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